Stationary shelving set norm 5 with wire shelf
Технические характеристики изделия N5DR17005001800 | WäMo-D IBF
230/800
Дата обращения: 20.12.2025,
05:18:12
Значения величин и размеров являются приблизительными, точность
технического описания не гарантируется. © Hupfer
Hupfer Metallwerke GmbH & Co. KG Dieselstraße 20, 48653 Coesfeld · Postfach 1463, 48634 Coesfeld · Тел.: +49 2541
805-0 · Факс: +49 2541 805-111 · info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Показан пример без декоративных элементов,
точность технического описания не
гарантируется.
Технические характеристики
Размер ячейки: 150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report) 375 kgCO₂e
Мощность: 850 W
Номинальный ток: 3,7 A
Класс защиты: Class I
Частота: 50 Hz
Масса: 41 кг
Ширина: 1675 мм
Глубина: 500 мм
Высота: 1800 мм
The heating module reliably keeps food warm inside the Isobox Flex thanks to precise temperature control and
a powerful convection heater.
The heating module keeps the food inside the Isobox Flex at temperature for extended periods. With the digital
control, the interior can be precisely set to up to 90°C. The user-friendly controls ensure intuitive operation and
straightforward handling of the heating module – ideal for daily use in food logistics. The tool-free assembly
allows for quick and easy installation into the Isobox. The simple exchange reduces maintenance effort.
Digital control allows for precise temperature adjustment up to 90°C
User-friendly controls ensure intuitive operation and easy handling of the
modules
Tool-free assembly enables simple installation into the Isobox
Tool-free replacement reduces maintenance effort